Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51889024    page 1
April 1, 2025 5:22 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Round 5"/6" Recessed LED Trims suitable for new construction, remodel, and retrofit installation in most 5" or 6" IC
(insulation contact) or non-IC housings
•	 Lens & Trim: Recessed baffle or smooth splay trims with smooth flat diffuse lens

PS51889024    page 2
April 1, 2025 5:22 PM
Order Information
A complete downlight consists of an integrated LED trim and a recessed housing (order separately).
Catalog Number Module Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Packaging
LT56079FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with baffle trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
LTSS56079FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with smooth splay trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
LT56129FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with baffle trim 1200 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
LTSS5612FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with smooth splay trim 1200 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
Catalog Number Module Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Packaging
LT56079FS1EWHR4PK 5/6-inch Recessed Baffle LED Trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White 4 pack, Recyclable
LT56079FS1EWHR6PK 5/6-inch Recessed Baffle LED Trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White 6 pack, Recyclable
Optional Accessories - Decorative Baffle Trim Overlays (sold separately)
Catalog Number Description
LT56OMWB 5/6-inch Overlay, Paintable Matte White
LT56OMBB 5/6-inch Overlay, Matte Black
LT56OSNB 5/6-inch Overlay, Satin Nickel
LT56OTBZ 5/6-inch Overlay, Tuscan Bronze
HE26LED Replacement medium E26 screw base adapter (1 is already included with unit)
ML7RAB Retrofit Adapter Band – use with existing 5" & 6" housings that do not have
torsion spring receivers
Multi-packs

PS51889024    page 2
April 1, 2025 5:22 PM
Order Information
A complete downlight consists of an integrated LED trim and a recessed housing (order separately).
Catalog Number Module Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Packaging
LT56079FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with baffle trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
LTSS56079FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with smooth splay trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
LT56129FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with baffle trim 1200 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
LTSS5612FS1EWHR 5/6 inch LED retrofit module with smooth splay trim 1200 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White Recyclable
Catalog Number Module Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Packaging
LT56079FS1EWHR4PK 5/6-inch Recessed Baffle LED Trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White 4 pack, Recyclable
LT56079FS1EWHR6PK 5/6-inch Recessed Baffle LED Trim 750 lumen 90+ CRI, field selectable CCT: 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Matte White 6 pack, Recyclable
Optional Accessories - Decorative Baffle Trim Overlays (sold separately)
Catalog Number Description
LT56OMWB 5/6-inch Overlay, Paintable Matte White
LT56OMBB 5/6-inch Overlay, Matte Black
LT56OSNB 5/6-inch Overlay, Satin Nickel
LT56OTBZ 5/6-inch Overlay, Tuscan Bronze
HE26LED Replacement medium E26 screw base adapter (1 is already included with unit)
ML7RAB Retrofit Adapter Band – use with existing 5" & 6" housings that do not have
torsion spring receivers
Multi-packs